VK EL o GRARGEAknown

MIKEL GARCIA GOMEZ

oasTRENA - CASTRENA
Bornin: Castro Urdiales 11-12-1991
Competing Times__.
Season Club In the Condition on ;Lns(teistute gggziication rc):(l)?rﬁss glfli‘rlgzg 5%8:—:' :/ivn?(raSt
ACT boat
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 ASTILLERO Yes Notown O 2 20:16,58 21:31,30
2017 CASTRENA No Formed
2016 CASTRENA No Formed
2015 CASTRENA No Formed
2014 CASTRENA No Formed
2013 CASTRENA Yes Formed O 17 12 28 19:40,50 23:09,04
2012 CASTRENA No Formed
2011 CAMARGO Yes Notown O 20 11 46 19:51,82 21:34,88
2010 CAMARGO No Not own
2009 CASTRENA No Formed
2008 CASTRENA No Formed
2007 CASTRENA No Formed
2006 CASTRENA No Formed
2005 CASTRENA No Formed



