## MIKEL GARCIA GOMEZ

## @ASTREÑA type un **CASTREÑA**

Born in: Castro Urdiales 11-12-1991

Season	n Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2024		No							
2024		No							
2023		No							
2023		No							
2022		No							
2021		No							
2020		No							
2019		No							
2018	ASTILLERO		Not own	0	2			20:16,58	21:31,30
2017	CASTREÑA		Formed						
2016	CASTREÑA		Formed						
2015	CASTREÑA		Formed						
2014	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2013	CASTREÑA		Formed	0	17	12	28	19:40,50	23:09,04
2012	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2011	CAMARGO	Yes	Not own	0	20	11	46	19:51,82	21:34,88
2010	CAMARGO	No	Not own						
2009	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2008	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2007	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2006	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2005	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						